Can't Sh

xternally Funded Capital Asset Additions
For the Year Ended March 31

Capital grants:
Land, Buildings and Renovations
Equipment

Research funds:
Land, Buildings and Renovations
Equipment

Special Purpose and Endowment funds
Land, Buildings and Renovations
Equipment
Library Acquisitions
Purchased Intangibles

Donations
Equipment

2025

2024

$ 5,165,579.55
383,130.09

1,520,530.42

9,096.15
75,784.75
19,244.07
17,367.08

43,406.52

$ 1,694,000.94
1,142,131.90

6,137.44
967,343.04

35,638.95
43,809.13

89,116.99

$ 7,234,138.63

$ 3,978,178.39




