Can't Sh

Externally Funded Capital Asset Additions For the Year Ended March 31

Capital grants: Land, Buildings and Renovations Equipment Research funds: Land, Buildings and Renovations Equipment Land, Buildings and Renovations Land, Buildings and Renovations				2025		2024	
Land, Buildings and Renovations - 6,137.44	Capital grants:	·	\$, ,	\$, ,	
,	Research funds:						
Equipment 1,020,000.42 507,040.04		Land, Buildings and Renovations Equipment		1,520,530.42		6,137.44 967,343.04	
Special Purpose and Endowment funds	Special Purpose and Endowment funds						
Land, Buildings and Renovations 9,096.15 -		·		,		·	
Equipment 75,784.75 35,638.95 Library Acquisitions 19,244.07 43,809.13				,		,	
Purchased Intangibles 17,367.08 -				,		43,009.13	
Donations	Donations						
Equipment 43,406.52 89,116.99		Equipment		43,406.52		89,116.99	
\$ 7,234,138.63 \$ 3,978,178.39			\$	7,234,138.63	\$	3,978,178.39	